SUNDAYS

2/11/2024

2/25/2024

3/3/2024

3/10/2024

3/17/2024

“Community”

- ORANGE

Music

Science

Story

Art

Body

Art

Body

Drama

Music

Science

YELLOW -

Science

Story

Art

Body

Drama

Story

Art

Body

Drama

Music

* No RE on 2/18 - Presidents’ Day. Activities will be provided for school-

age kids & childcare in the nursery.

2/25 is a Story Sunday - Rotations groups begin in the Sanctuary.



